

Finance Department • 102 N Neil St • Champaign IL 61820 • (217) 403-8940 • fax (217) 403-8980 • www.ci.champaign.il.us

CITY OF CHAMPAIGN RECEIPT FOR FILING CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT COUNCIL MEMBER

To Be Completed By The Potential Candidate:

To be completed by the Folendar	Canadano.				
Petitioner's Name (Print):	Davion Will	iams	·		
Petitioner's Address:	1600 w. Bradley Ave. # Alo Champergn, 16 41826				
Petitioner's Phone No.:	C	Cell No. <u>217</u>	-202-3005		
Fax No.:					
E-mail Address:	davion eugene wi	lliame @	mail com		
Candidate For:	CITY COUNCIL MEM	BER DISTI	RICT# 1 ggs		
Note: The City Clerk, or the Cler filed for completeness, accu					
I certify that I have received the doc	ument entitled "Notice of	Obligation t	o Candidates."		
10 /5/1/	1	1/16/20	a 7		
(Potential Candidate	es Name)	(Date)	<u>a 0</u>		
I have received notification of the E		e:			
The following documents were rece	ived by the City Clerk's O	Office:			
ITEM	CLERK'S INITIALS D	DATE	TIME		
1. Statement of Candidacy	KN 4	2011 C	8:00		
2. Petition (No. of Pages / L)	VN	111/6	Š:06		
3. Receipt for Filing Statement of Economic Interest	KN	11/16	8:06		
4. Loyalty Oath (Optional)	KW	11/16	<u>8.00</u>		
Original: To be retained by the Peti Copy: To be retained by the City		√F.	·		

FOF CANDIDACY

PARTISAN

Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date. Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your filed in the Office of Champaign County Clerk, Aaron Ammons.

locury 'DOO'N' and and are city of champach township (if necessary, second office or position for which this statement is filled)

board

(if necessary, third office or position for which this statement is filed)

TYPE OR HAND PRINT

City of Champaren City Govern Member Distri

This will be returned to you when statement is

State

Ď.

CHAMI

	OFFICE: City of Champaign City Council Member District #1 (full term) A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term
	CITY, VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT:
į	City of Champaign (District # 1)
e the	e following (this information will appear on the ballot)
_ UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change)

being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that	I reside at
, Unincorporated Area of Champaign	
ce) Zip Code <u>6/82(</u> , in the C	ounty of
qualified voter therein, that I am a candidate fo	or (Nomination/
#1 in the City of Champaign (Name of City) Village or Specia	al District)
(date of election) and that I am leg	gally qualified
close of the petition filing period) a Statement o	f Economic Interests
ereby request that my name be printed upon	the official ballot for

Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Tovian Williams (Name of Candidate)

(insert month, day, year) before me, on

(Signature of Candidate)

(SEAL)

BRITTNEY NYUENGER Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Mar 9, 2021

10 ILCS 5/10-5, 10-5.1

____ATTACH TO PETITION_____

Suggested Revised March 2020 SBE No. P-1A

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NONPARTISAN

NAME: Davion Williams	OFFICE: City of Champaign City Council Member District #1 (full term) A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:year unexpired term
ADDRESS-ZIP CODE: 1600 w. Bradley Ave., Apt #A6 Champaign, 16., 61821	CITY. VILLAGE OR SPECIAL DISTRICT: City of Champaign (District # 1)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the	ne following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS U (List all names during last 3 years)	NTIL NAME CHANGED ON(List date of each name change)
(List all names during last 3 years)	(List date of each name change)
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	
County of Champaign) SS.	
l. Davian Williams be	ing first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I reside at
1. Davion Williams be	Unincorporated Area of Champaign
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service)	
	alified voter therein, that I am a candidate for (Nomination)
Election to the office of Champaign City Council Member District #1	(Name of City) Village or Special District)
to be voted upon at the election to be held on 2/23/2021	(date of election) and that I am legally qualified
to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the clo	ose of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests
	eby request that my name be printed upon the official ballot for
Nomination Election to such office.	7/1/2//-
Normation Liection to such office.	
	(Signature of Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Vevian Williame of Candidate	before me, on 11/14/2020 (insert month, day, year)
BRITTNEY N YUENGER Official Seal (SEAL) Notary Public – State of Illinois My Commission Expires Mar 9, 2021	Buttny N Gunger (Notary Public's Signature)

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e city of Ch	nampargnin the Cou	inty of Champor's	 and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	w	no resides lat
1600 W. Bradley Apt A6	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\ 1		de <u>61821</u>
County of Champaign		laced upon the ballot as a candid		***
Champenign City Council Mamber Dis				(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary elect	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	irad tarm is stated hara:	voor unavoired term		
2 ,	0-5.1, complete the following (this int	 '		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		FIL NAME CHANGED ON		-
(List	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	each name change)	ŢI
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Geanetti Ellerke	Jeanette Ellerb	, 108 E. Parkst	Champaign, IL	Champaign
Pitalter Eller	Watter Eller be	at	,lL	Champaign
3. Q 1. 10 244 0 Co. 1	0 1 3 1		Champarsn	
Dawaren Tarasu	Barbara D Grad	11 6	Champaran	Champaign
5. July Shaffy Sc.	Frank Gradien	1005 N. Off street	Champaign IL	Champaign
John July	Latara Green	4130 Danibly	Champaign "	Champaign
Kulfned John	Jewy Lilacone	43 A Board Day	Champaign	Champaign
Thurse Rolin	JAMES JOHNSE	N 1110 NSST	Champaisn IL	Champaigh
E dent Chill	LARKY Chills	HOG TADOLTTOWN	Champaign ,IL	Champaish
9 Anthony & Howell'S	Anthony CHENTIST	1111 N Champuisa St	Champaigh ,IL	Champaign
10 Mary Hwell	Mary Havell	1111N ChampaisnSt	Champaign ill	Champaign
State of Illinoi's)	V		
County of Champaign) SS.)			·
1, Davion Williams	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at 1600 w. Br	adley Ave Apt	^Ł Ą.⁄e_, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of CV		_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	ų ·	
	, 0	sin A i S that I am 10	voore of one or older	r/or 17 years of
Code) W(3) County of Chew poage and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I	am a citizen of the United States	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	r (or 17 years of 19 presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet	of filing of the petitions and are :	genuine and that to the best of my I	knowledge and belie	f the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.			J.
				<i>\ \ \</i>
		(Circulator	s Signature)	
	an Line	1114/2	106 "	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 1	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 11/14/20	120 ** ert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		Butthey n 1	lunau	
BRITTNEY N YUENGE		()(Notary ∯ul	olic's Signature)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Official Seal	SHEET NO	V		
Notary Public - State of II My Commission Expires Mar	linois a			

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e city of Ch	nampaign in the Co	unty of Champaic	and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of	Davisa Williams	•	# ho resides at
1600 W. Bradley Apt A6		age of Champaign	Zip Co	ode <u>61821</u>
County of Champaign		laced upon the ballot as a candid		for the office of
Chempaign City Council Member D.s.				(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary electi	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electi	on for election to
said office and term.				•
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	all names during last 3 years)		f each name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COONT
Children Matter	Cholsea mallen	W.E.cherch .	Champaign	Champaign
Tree mother	Down Matter	III. Churches	Champaign	Champaign
3. Ma 0/2 Ma Com	Munker	WE Chank	,IL	
4 / 12 1/ 00	A CA	all to the same	Champaryn	Champaign
5.00 Lek	FAR AND	24 NelsonCl	Champaign JL	Champaigh
Stomen purces	Stax Dug	204 Ne(80)	Champuign	Champaign
Jellquelle Boudy	Jacqueline Bouds	201 Foxwell G	Champaign "	Champaign
	LEROY BOWDRY	201 FOXWell CH	Champaisn ,IL	Champaigh.
Wills Paran	Allie Brown	6/1 N. 4×1 St	Champary's ill	Champaijn
Yado Hel	Testo Huches	COLL N. 4th SA	Champengn	Champaigh
10.10		ROG 11 BRA	Champaign ,IL	Champrisa
Charles of "Tillianic	W	1100 1.10 410]~	Crimin
State of Tllingis)) SS.			•
County of Champaign)			#
Davion Williams	Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at 1600 w. B	radley Ave, Ap	14 4, in the
City Village/Unincorporated Area of Cha	mperign	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality		1
	•	IN ALS that I am 18	vears of ane or olde	t for 17 years of
Code) <u>L182L</u> , County of <u>Champar</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	m a citizen of the United States	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	y presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day o signing were at the time of signing the petit	tion registered voters of the pol	genuine and that to the best of my fi litical division in which the candidate	knowledge and bellet e is seeking elective	the persons so office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated, a	as above set forth.		2/1	* : **
1.		1/1		
		(Circulator's	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	was Williams	before me, on 11/14/2 o	120	
(e) diminiou, b)	(Name of Circulator)	(lnse	120 Int month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		Buttous NI	Munacr	
BRITTNEY N YUENGE Official Seal	Ŕ	(Notary Pub	olic's Signature)	
Notary Public – State of II My Commission Expires Mar	linois SHEET NO 9, 2021	<u>2</u>		

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e city of Cl	nampai'an in the Cou	inty of Champaig	<u>in</u> and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition			, wi	no resides at
1600 W. Bradley Apt A6	No. of the last of	\ 6		ode 61821
County of Champaign		elaced upon the ballot as a candid		for the office of
Champeign City Council Mamber Dis				(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	ion is required, the candidate's i	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.	lund to make to attend to a make			•
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpl If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	ored term is stated here:			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	all names during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name change)	T
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR'NUMBER	VILLAGE	
Erone Hermas	Fugene Herman	1206 GARden Hills D.R.	Champaign "	Champaign
2 Jina March	TWA MARCH	12/2 Garden Hill DR	Champaryn ,IL	Champaish
3. Jangaly In	Tawanda Jones	1211 Garden Hill DR	IL. Champarin	Champaign
4 Victoria Chaffer	Metaria Schaffe	124 Garden Mils.	Champaign, IL	Champaign
5. Des Brow Wall	Brianna Wright	1305 Garden Hills Dr	Champuign	Champaign
harly stone	KAYAA Store	1314 Garden Hills	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
Michael Contest	Mul aity	1501 GALDENTIME	Chamaporish ,IL	Champaigh
Honzo Jones	Clonyo Jones	1314 Williasburg	Champaign il	Champaish
Time Warmal	Tina Ware	12/3 Partland CX	Champengn Il	Champaigh
10. Pu DM	RIChieBAton	1311 WILLSBURGUR	Champuya .IL	Champaign
State of Illinois)			•
County of Champaign) SS.			; ;
		ertify that I reside at 1600 w. By	adley Ave., A	ρt β in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Cho	ampaign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	servioe) (Zip
	V	that lam 18	vears of age or olde	r (or 19 years of
Code) 6/82 County of Champe age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	m a citizen of the United States	s, and that the signatures on this she	eet were signed in m	ly presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day or signing were at the time of signing the peti	of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my k	nowledge and belief	the persons so
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.		, to deciding openive	A.
				`
		(Circulator's	Signature)	
	1 54.	1.1.410.	2 1	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u></u>	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 10/19/20	<u>よの</u> rt month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		Kithen n 1h.	ner e	
· BRITTNEY N YUENGER		(Notary Pub	ligs Signature)	
M Official Seal	SHEET NO.	3	,	
Notary Public – State of Illinois My Commission Expires Mar 9, 202			•	

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e city of Cl	nampaign in the Cou	unty of Champaid	and and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of <u></u>	Davien Williams	, w	v ho resides at
1600 W. Bradley Apt Alo	in the City Town or Villa	age of Champaign	Zip Co	ode 6/821
		placed upon the ballot as a candic		for the office of
Champeign City Council Member D.s.				(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	ired term is stated here:	Month in assistant forms		•
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/16	0-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		•
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN'	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		:
	all names during last 3 years) .	(List date of	(each name change)	· :
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RRNUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.	MAINE (Optional)		 	
AS Davi5	HJ Davis	1408 Williamsburg	Champaign "	Champaign
Mary L. Davis	Wary L. Davis	1408 Willamsburg	Champaisn	Champaign
* Kulloza	Keith Osler	12/01 Williamsburg	,IL Mamparyn	Champaign
Jasha Flemen	Jasha Flerry	1503 William by	Champaign L	Champaign
"Albert Henry	Albert Flerry	1503 Williamsky	Champuign ,IL	Champeign
They	Jamet shely	1504 Thorney	Champaign ,IL	Champa'gir
Paplo Herrera	Pell 1	1514 Thouston Drive	Charapolism ,IL	Champaish
。 よ み	Tory lake	1609 Cruising Kase	Champaign ill	Champaish
9. Leelon Cerl	Latoria Jak	300 FOULENCH	Champengh ,IL	Champaigh
10. Kahinde Jake	Kahende Jake	1617 Lock Raven Rd	Champaign IL	Champaign
State of Illinoi's	1			
County of Champaign) SS.			•
	, 'Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at I 160 w. B	radles Ave. A	Pt AL in the
	•			
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Cho	am paign	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) <u>URAL</u> , County of <u>Champa</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	State of Ill	ino (5 that I am 18	years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a more than 90 days preceding the last day o	m a citizen of the United States of filing of the petitions and are	s, and that the signatures on this sho genuine and that to the hest of my k	eet were signed in m mowledge and beliet	y presence, not the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the peti respective residences are correctly stated, a	tion registered voters of the po	litical division in which the candidate	is seeking elective	office, and their
copositive residences are correctly stated, a	as above set forth,			
	•			
		(Circulator's	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	avien Williams		020	l .
	(Name of Circulator)	10.	rt month, day, year)	•
(SEAL) BRITTNEY NYUENG	GER .	Buthy 1) 4	JUNG . lic's Signature)	
Official Seal Notary Public – State of	f Illinois	(Notary Put	nic's Signature)	:
My Commission Expires M	iar 9, 2021 SHEET NO	7		

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e city of Ch	nampaign in the Co	unty of Champaic	and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of <u>[</u>	Davier Williams		ho resides at
1600 W. Bradley Apt A6	in the City) Town or Villa	age of Champaign	Zip Co	ode <u>61821</u>
County of Champaign	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	date for nomination	for the office of
Champoign City Council Member D.s.			om 22 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	ion is required, the candidate's i	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electi	on for election to
said office and term.				•
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	ired term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		•
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
NAME -	all names during last 3 years)	1	f each name change)	T
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RRNUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Demario Turner	Demovio Tuma	Champaign, P. 618	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
2 Diana DeApriond	Diana Dearmond	1611 Cruising Lane	Champaisn ,IL	Champaign
grade Sourjus	BRENDA BOYKINS	1614 Cluising Ly	Champaryn	Champaign
5 Lumbus to years	Columbus Boykings	1614 Cruising LN	Champaign	Champrigh
Goodand Typus	Clevelout fisher	10 Hodge Ct	Champuign, IL	Champaign
Rosotta Juno	Resolta FIGHER	10 Hedge CT	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
Virally machy ful	Viner Shackerton	dy Hedge a	Champaisn IL	Champsigh
9. 10	Latraja Keaton	isol williamsburg	Champaiga 3th	Chempaish
Jones Pomer	Margo Powell	1206 Alberta Parkway	Champengh ,IL	Champuigh
Machellan	Morlene Adams	126 CrispusD	Champrish ,IL	Champrign
State of Illinois)	,		
County of Champaign) SS.			•
1. Davion Williams	Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at 1600 w. By	cadley Ave. Aq	of # AG in the
City)/illage/Unincorporated Area of <u>Ch</u> o		(if unincorporated, list municipality	,	
Code) (1821, County of Champa age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	, State of <u>TII</u> m'a citizen of the United States	that I am 18 a, and that the signatures on this sh	years of age or olde eet were signed in m	r (or 17 years of ry presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day on signing were at the time of signing the peti respective residences are correctly stated, a	n thing of the petitions and are (genuine and that to the best of my k	(powiedge and belief	thespersons so
,				. ~
		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\overline{\mathcal{D}}$ $\!$	ion Williams	before me, on		
	(Name of Circulator)	(inse	nt month, day, year)	
SEAL) BRITTNEY N YUENGER Official Seal		Buttry (Notary Pur	MUNGUY Jic's Signature)	
Notary Public – State of Illinois My Commission Expires Mar 9, 2021	SHEET NO	5) 5 /	

We, the un	dersigned, qualified voters in th	e city of Cl	nampaign in the Co	unty of Champaic	jnand
State of	Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of $\underline{\mathbf{f}}$	Davien Williams	• •	ℴ ho resides at
	N. Bradley Apt AG	in the City) Town or Vill	age of Champaign	Zip Co	ode (01821
County of	Champaign	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	date for nomination	for the office of
Lhamperign	, City Council Mamber Dist	$rac{t_1}{t}$ at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on Febru	ary 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); p	rovided that if no primary electi	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office a	and term.			•	
A Full Terr	n is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	ired term is stated here: 0-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		
	FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN'	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	(⊔st NAME	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	<u> </u>	of each name change)	1
0	VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR'NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 1.	Bann01			IL.	
2.	in 1200 fell	Imani Bazzell	1111 Parla Dr.	Champaign	Champaign
3.	Rome Cole	FURDNE COL	= 1213 Joanne4	Ychompaign "	Champaign
<u> </u>	-Kyl	KMOS KYSE	1231 JAZNAC LN	Champarin	Champaign
4. B	hot a	Bobert Will As	5 122 Towns	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
$\mathcal{Q}_{\mathcal{Q}}$	com Carlos	Dawn Cartell	1301 Joanne LN	Champuign	Champenign
8.11	babland	Deportor Was they	1 Holehaure/n.	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
7/1/1	Bly Vallet	Ashley VanVliet	1411 Joanne In	Champousn ,IL	Champaigh
8.	22/	D / K // J		Champaryn IL	Chempaign
9.	A life	Daniel Van Vliet		Choche IL	Champaigh
10/	1-1-01	Joseph Schilling	1507 Washington	Champaign ,il	
	CUNGON NOVI	EURTH John Son	1561 Joanne Ln	Colambata	Champaign
State of	Lllinois)) SS.			•
County of _	Champaign)			.1
1, Daviou	Williams ((Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 1600 w. B	radley Ave, Apt	μ <u>μ</u> ω, in the
City Village	/Unincorporated Area of Ch	impaign	(if unincorporated, list municipality		
Code) <u>(18</u>	L, County of Champa	ich State of TII	in a is that I am 18	vears of age or older	r (or 17 vears of
age and qua	dified to vote in Illinois), that I a	m a citizen of the United States	that I am 18	eet were signed in m	y presence, not
signing were	e at the time of signing the peti	tion registered voters of the pol	genuine and that to the best of my l litical division in which the candidal	knowledge and geller	the persons so
respective re	esidences are correctly stated, a	as above set forth.			_
		•	(Circulator's	s Signature)	
	· · ·		HI	11/2010	
Signed and s	sworn to (or affirmed) by \overline{D} $\!$	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on //// (Inse	ert month, day, year)	·
(SEA			100 -		
(5,1.7)	BRITTNEY N YUENGER Official Seal		(Notally Pub	MUOU ol(g's Signaffire)	
	Notary Public State of Illinois	SHEET NO.	6		
4	My Commission Expires Mar 9, 20	0.61			

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e <u>city</u> of <u>Ct</u>	<u> Դգտրանգո</u> in the Cou	unty of Champaic	: <u>an : </u>
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of $\underline{f \Gamma}$	Davien Williams	•	no resides at
1400 W. Bradley Apt A6	in the City Town or Villa	age of Champaign	Zip Co	ode 61821
County of Champaign	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	late for nomination	for the office of
Champaign City Council Member D.s.	$rac{1}{l}$ at the Consolidated Prima	ary election to be held on Februa	ary 23, 2021	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary electi	on is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electi	on for election to
said office and term.				•
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10				i i
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UN	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		1
(List	all names during last 3 years)		each name change)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR'NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
150 30	NAME (optional)	AN HOWIDER		
The moo	trie moo	107 W. Washington	Champaign	Champaign
Mandoreokistaples	Mardisco STAPLE	6018-Columbia AUE	Champarsin	Champaign
300	Cova Holland	401 E. VINE	Champerin	Champaign
Gargaret ene Cury	Tacqueline Cury	718 Bethome Ct	Champaign IL	Champaign
Thomas and a some	hegine will over	1364 Driemiller	Champuign, IL	Champaign
North Kelly Jap	Dorzo-Ihr Kelly bad	208 e. Hill	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
Catreria yours	Patricice Young	306A/2014	Champaisn ,IL	Champaigh
Janna Coun	Kenina Exum	2108 (hurch ste	Champaign ill	Champaign
AND	Trana Harris	410 F. Beardsky Are	Champingn ,IL	champaigh
10. Deyston	404 Taylor Though	404	Champusy il	Champaign
State of Illinois	10 1 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			
	ss.			
County of Champaign)		t	Λ.
1. Davian Williams ((Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at <u>I 600 w.B.co</u>	dlay Hvz., Hpt	∯lo i, in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Cho	mperigh	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (1821, County of Champo	state of Ill	iner's that I am 18	years of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a more than 90 days preceding the last day of	of filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best of my l	knowledge and belie	i the persons so
signing were at the time of signing the peti respective residences are correctly stated, a	tion registered voters of the po	litical division in which the candidate	is seeking elective	office, and their
	•	/Circulators	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Dec		before me, on11/14/28.	10	!
	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on 11/14/28. Buttney (Notary Pu)	ert month, day, year)	
(Spin)	Dark .	Buttney n (1	Minder	
BRITTNEY N YUENGER Official Seal		(Notary Pu)	olic's Sign/ature)	
Notary Public – State of Illinois	SHEET NO	1	- 3	÷
My Commission Expires Mar 9, 2021			<u>*</u> *;	ŧ

HAR THAR IX (NONPARTIS	CONSOLIDATED PRI AN - MUNICIPALITY O	MARY PETITION THER THAN COMMISSIO	N FORM)	SBE NO. P.S
We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e catu of Ch	าจพากละโลก in the Cou	introf Champaic	ัส <u>เน</u> and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	U	, ,	,	no resides a
1600 W. Bradley Apt AG				
		laced upon the ballot as a candid		
Chempaign City Council Mamber O.S.				date of primar
election); provided that if no primary election				•
said office and term.	on is required, the candidates i	iame will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Liceti	DIT IQI EJECGOTI K
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi	rad tarm is stated hara	year unaynized form		*
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON		-
(List	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of STREET ADDRESS OR	f each name change)	1
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR'NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 (VOTERO SIGNA, SINE)	NAME (optional)	NK NOWBER	i	
Frances & Moonly	PAAnces Moony	406 EBeardsleytve		Champaign
Clana Hoppy	Diunna Harper	504 E. Beardsley Ave		Champaisn
Lun Wis	Derry Harper	504 & Beardsley Flue	ll Champaryn	Champaign
4. Balantalar		603 & Bradley Aug	Champaign IL	Champaign
5 May Day	la. 1. 1°	603 EBORLIEGEN	Champaign	Champeriza
6.	Christine Moore	Comparing College Con	Champaign	Champaign
I fend Collegendente	Honla alluso,	SOYN JUL Sproof	ir	
- Hanica Lour	JANICE BROWN	407 to Columbia AUE	Champoryn	Champaign
land church	Carell Johnson	25 HO /45 DFI	Champaigh "	Chempaish
down Johns	Louis Johnson	306 HOHS 12r	Champengn 11	Champaign
Cleoph C. Stilsan	Joseph C. Wilson	303 Holts Dr	Champusa .IL	Champaign
State of Tliners)	•		
County of Chempaign) SS.			1
1. Davien Williams	·		VI. A. A. #	M
, Davier Williams	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 1600 w. Bro	Wind Hor hoby	口鱼, in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of <u>Cho</u>	supaign	$\underline{}$ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) (1921 . County of Cha monit	state of T.U.	that I am 18	vears of age or olde	er (or 17 vears o
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	am a citizen of the United States	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in n	ny presence, no
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the pet	of filing of the petitions and are ition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my litical division in which the candidate	knowledge and belie e is seekiaa elective	t the persons so office, and thei
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	Miles aviolet III miles a specification		
				^ _\
		(Circulator)	s Signature)	
		(Orculator)	a Oigname/	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	avien Williams	before me, on 11/14/20.	20	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Name of Circulator)		えて ert month, day, year)	į.
(SEAL)		Suttnew n 11	WMWV olic's Signature)	
BRITTNEY N YUENGER Official Seal		(Notary Pul	olic's Signature)	
Notary Public - State of Illin	ols SHEET NO	8		
My Commission Expires Mar 9,	2021			

.We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e city of Ch	<u> in the Cou</u>	inty of Champaic	<u>รูก</u> and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	_	lavien Williams	w	no resides at
1600 W. Bradley Apt A6	No	age of Champaign		ode <u>61821</u>
County of Champaign		laced upon the ballot as a candid		for the office of
Thempoign City Council Member D.s.				(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.				•
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/1	o-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		•
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNT	IIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	all names during last 3 years)	(List date of	(each name change)	·
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 100	NAME (optional)	RR'NUMBER	VILLAGE	
_ Chiesa Powell	Mosa Parell	1206 Aberra Parka		Champaign
2/ uplie (3/aspel	ADRIC Jasnee	Crisms Dr.	Champaisn, IL	Champaign
3. Eddie M Binhom	Fide M Bighaw	1616	1	Champaign
4. Chia to Rolly	Phip id Batu	hilli n' ni	Champaign IL	Champush
5.	Steplan Angle	1000	,it	Champaign
6. Rayon Hato	Xa AQUI TO	IN LEGIL FIRM HAD A	Champuign	
$\frac{1}{7}$	100 Mile	1212 15-6-20 (Champagn	Champaign
Nowh Wayner	W/	10/Arcadin DV	Charapaisn "	Champush
Lauren Trajnor	Lawn laga	101 Arcaclia Dr.	Champaryn il	Chempush
John KINKed	MA	103 Aradin Dr	Champongh ,IL	Champaign
10. Navay Kinsel	Manay Luisel	103 Arcadia DR	champaign il	Champaign
State of Illinovs	, 00			~ ~~~~
County of Champaign	SS.			1
, ,	/ (0: 1		1. A.O	#n.
_		ertify that I reside at <u>I (იიი ა. გ</u> ა	adley the, top	<u>۱٬۲۹۲</u> , in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Cho	mpaign	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) U1921, County of Champe	ish State of TII	ະທຸບໍ່\$ that I am 18	vears of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
Code) <u>UICX</u> . County of <u>CNampa</u> age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a nore than 90 days preceding the last day of	m a citizen of the United States	, and that the signatures on this she	eet were signed in m	y presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the peti	tion registered voters of the pol	itical division in which the can dida te	crowledge and bellet is seeking elective	office, and their
espective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	.////		- 5
		11/9/		
		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Bigned and sworn to (or affirmed) by Dav	ion Williams	before me, on <u>11 14 20 2</u>	4	-
	(Name of Circulator)	(Inse	d rt month, day, year)	
(SEAD)		1 21 3	NUNGU Jic's Signature)	
BRITTNEY N YUENGER		(Notary Put	ic's Signature)	
Official Seal Notary Public – State of Illinoi	SHEET NO	1		
My Commission Expires Mar 9, 2	021	•		

1	N)	-	<u>=5</u>	24	D 1	9	
•	SB	Ę	Nr	`	P.	.5	

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e city of Cl	hampaign in the Co	unty of Champain	<u>មួល :</u> and
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of $oldsymbol{\mathbb{I}}$	Davien Williams	w	ho resides at
1600 W. Bradley Apt A6				ode <u>61821</u>
County of Champaign	State of Illinois, be p	placed upon the ballot as a candid	date for nomination	for the office of
Champoign City Council Member O.s.				(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electi	on for election to
said office and term,				: •
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi ff required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated here:	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballot)		1
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		TIL NAME CHANGED ON		:
	all names during last 3 years)		f each name change)	- ,
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. (VOTENS SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR'NUMBER	VILLAGE	
Shart are	SarahDave	103 freadia Dr.	Champaign	Champaign
3 de Clar	DelCeca	104 Areadi Dia	Champaign	Champaign
3 Mary Jaco	Patrick Steeves	208 Arcadia IIr.	Champaryn	Champaign
	Julen Miller	216 Arcasial.	Champaign IL	Champaign
5. Amgelica Rodrige	ez Anelica E	1408 NT 1-1414 Garde	n. hampuign	Champaign
6. 12	Trevia Turnor	1703 Runotta St	Champagn ,IL	Champaign
Danielle Elkins	Dr. 14 55	1707 Burnetta St	Chimapoisn ,IL	Champaigh
8. Kentra Jones	V. A. C	1704 Runetta A	Champaign IL	Champaish
9. William Longfellow	RI	1714 Burnelta St	Champongh, IL	Champaign
10 5-1	S		Champaign il	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Cother Exellenyn		1807 Guthia DR	Criant - 2 c	Champaign
State of Illinois)) SS.			•
County of Champaign)			,
1, Davion Williams (Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at <u>I டிoo ந</u> ெ	dley Ave, Apt#	14 in the
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Ch &	mpaign	_ (if unincorporated, list municipality		į.
Code) ((18)), County of Champa age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	state of III	ine(S that I am 18	years of age or older	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a more than 90 days preceding the last day o	m*a citizen of the United States of filing of the petitions and are o	s, and that the signatures on this she senuine and that to the hest of my k	et were signed in my	y presence, not
signing were at the time of signing the petit	tion registered voters of the pol	itical division in which the candidate	is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated, a	as above set forth.			~
		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Dwr	an Williams	before me, on 11/14/202	la	i
Valley Control of the	(Name of Circulator)	(M)	<i>ৈ</i> t month, day, year)	
(SEAL) BRITTNEY NYUENGER	THE CALL IN CASE OF THE CASE O	Buttom n 1	MUMUV (ic's Signature)	<u>:</u>
Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois		(Niptary Pub)	ic's Signature)	
My Commission Expires Mar 9, 202	SHEET NO.	10		
	eres.			

	We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e city of C	hampaign in the Co	unty of Champaig	<u>n</u> and
	State of Illinois, do hereby petition			, wh	o resides at
	1600 W. Bradley Apt A6	N. Comment	\		de <u>61821</u>
	County of Champaign				
	Chemposign City Council Mamber Dis				date of primary
	election); provided that if no primary elect	ion is required, the candidate's	s name will appear on the ballot at the	e Consolidated Electic	n for election to
	said office and term. A Full Term is sought, unless an unexp	ired term is stated here:	voer unevnired term		• 5
			information will appear on the ballot)		
	FORMERLY KNOWN AS		NTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
	NAME (List	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date o	f each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
	(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
	Exthol Muson	Ethel Wilson	303 HOHS Dr	Champaign IL	Champaign
	2 Angela Blalide	ANGELA Bla	lock 603 E. Beards	Rhompai'sn IL	Champaisn
	Wyth () Kop	ROSE YVETTEC	1200 toxue/1Ct.	Mamparin	Champaign
	4. Proj	Maryuis	303 Foxuella	+Champaign L	Champush
	Donath	Thones North	305 Foxwell et	Champuign ,IL	Champaign
	Mathene	Melania Keil	304 Foxwell et	Champaign	Champaign
	Mont Earler	Morris Camposia	BOSFOXWELLCH	Champaign IL	Champaigh
	Jan Ban	Jesse Rose	20) Poxust (6	Champaryn II	Champaigh
	Aland Hay	LALLDIAG	6086 BEDIdsky	Champengh !!	Champaigh
	Encera Pason	Jago Klawo	608 E. Brandik	Champusyn, IL	Champrign
-	State of Julinois)			
	County of Champaign) SS.			*
	. Davion Williams	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 1600 u. Bo	adley Ave, Apt * 1	1 6 , in the .
Ć	CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of Ch	ampaign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
	Code) 61821, County of Champa	State of TU	that I am 18	years of age or older	(or 17 years of
, i	age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a more than 90 days preceding the last day	am a citizen of the United State	ess and that the signatures on this sh	neet were signed in m	y presence, not
	signing were at the time of signing the pet	ition registered voters of the p	olitical division in which the candidate	e is seeking elective	office, and their
	respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.			
			. (Circulator	s Signature)	a a
,	Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\overline{\mathcal{O}_{\infty}}$	vian Williams	before me, on	020	
		(Name of Circulator)	(Inse	ert month, day, year)	
	(SIFAL) BRITTNEY NYUENGER		suney 1) y) JUNUV blic's Signature)	
	Official Seal Notary Public – State of Illinois		(Notary Ru	nur a oiMuarris)	=
	My Commission Expires Mar 9, 202	SHEET NO	<u> </u>		

SBE No. P-5

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the		nampaignin the Cou	· <i>v</i>
State of Illinois, do hereby petitio			
1600 w. Bradley Apt 1 ALO	in the City Town or Villa		Zip Code <u>いりを入し</u>
County of Champaign	State of Illinois, be pl	laced upon the ballot as a candida	ate for nomination for the office of
Champaign City Council Member Dis	at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be held on	(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election for election to
said office and term.			
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/10	red term is stated here:	formation will appear on the ballot)	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		FIL NAME CHANGED ON	each name change)
NAME (LIST	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE COUNTY
Marine Boys	MiNN :- Boyer	104 Phillyps D	Champay champs
2 Donid Istelle	DAVID TribAle	= 104 Phillips Dr	Champay Change
3. Sehus	Glenn Smith	Len Phillip (Dx.	Champ Champ
(4. ph) -	Toni Wood	607 Shortprode	Long Romp
Supply for	Sobert Wood	607 Hallprd	Can " Clary
The state of the s	Avery Washayts	603 Ph. 11.15	Champ thy
Alle Patters A	SKUA PAHERSON	601 PHILLIPS	Champip " Champ
3 Burbur Britl	BARBARABITH	1213 NULL WOOD DI	Champar Champ
all Joewell	Calob Ternent	1802 Garden Wills	Champengh Champs
Debbie Bersig	Deboie Bersig	1864 Garden Hills	(Champ Champ
State of Illing is)) SS.		
County of Champarge	j		n 11 14
, Jeanette Ellerbe	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at <u>108 E.</u>	parks, in the
(City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Cho	am paign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service) (Zip
Code) (1831), County of Champe age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that is more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the per respective residences are correctly stated,	am & citizen of the United State of filing of the petitions and are tition registered voters of the po	s, and that the signatures on this shapenuine and that to the best of my	knowledge and belief the persons so
		Circulator	2 Ellerbe s Signature)
	seavette Elle	VDL before me, on	lulan
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	(Ins	ert month, day, year)
(SEAL)		Butthey MI	punger
BRITTNEY N YUENGE Official Seal	R	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)
Notary Public State of II. My Commission Expires Mar		12	

_				- 47	-
5	ŝΒ	ΕI	Nο.	Ρ	-5

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in th	e city of Cl	nampaign in the Cou	unty of Champoric	<u>anc</u> anc
State of Illinois, do hereby petition	on that the name of Γ	Davien Williams	w	ho resides at
1600 W. Bradley Apt Ale	in the City Town or Villa	age of Champaign	Zip Co	ode <u>61821</u>
County of Champaign				for the office of
Champaign City Council Mamber D. 2.				(date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	ion is required, the candidate's	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Electi	on for election to
said office and term.				•
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/16				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	- <u>"</u> "	TIL NAME CHANGED ON		-
NAME	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	f each name change) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional),	RR'NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Monortwante	NoabenT Wall	WOZNGTH ST	Champaign	Champaign
Shoutelle Johns	Shantelle Joh	MSON MORICE	Enampaisn ,IL	Champaisa
S. Comments of the second of t	Javano 55 6111	108 B POSIC Sh	Champarsa	Champaign
X. Th Jacen	L.MClaurin	bowthill.psDa.	Champaign IL	Champaigh
5. C. Collis	C-Coler	466 Mill 100 Des	Champaign	Champeriza
filling bling		606 Phillips Di	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
James Roberts	JANNIE ROBERTS	308 nelson at	Champaisn ,IL	Champaigh
"Nachartzu werd	Marsta loursend	207 No. Ison Ct	Champargn ill	Champaish
Cottey Smith	Corey Smith	302 Nelson CT	Champengh il	Champaigh
· 10 Mishley Phillips Smith	Ashley Phillips Smu	4302 Nelson CT	Champaign il	Champaign
State of Tillings))) SS.			:
County of Champaign) 55.			•
Jeanette Ellerbe	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	certify that I reside at : 108 E.E	arkst	in the
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of Ch	ampaign	(if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal	service) (Zip
Code) lol & 21, County of Champe	uch State of II	line is that I am 18	vears of age or olde	r (or 17 vears of
Code) [682], County of Champe age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I among than 00 days proceeding the last that I among than 100 days proceeding the last that I among than 100 days proceeding the last than 100 days proceeding the 100	m a citizen of the United States	s, and that the signatures on this sh	eet were signed in m	ly presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day or signing were at the time of signing the petition.	tion registered voters of the po	genume and that to the best of my i ditical division in which the candidate	knowledge and belle e is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,	as above set forth.	. ^		
•		Leanett	a sllondo	D -
		(Circulator's	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	anette Ellerb	before me, on	4 120	
	(Name of Circulator)	(Iftse	rt month, day, year)	-
(SEAL)		Butthuy N L ((Notary Put	punger	-
BRITTNEY N YUENGER Official Seal		((Notary Put	(IJc's Signaflure)	-
Notary Public – State of Illinois My Commission Expires Mar 9, 20		13		

We, the undersigned, qualified voters in the	e city of Ch	<u>aampaign</u> in the Cou	inty of Champaic	nand
State of Illinois, do hereby petitio			, wh	io resides at
1600 W. Bradley Apt Ale	in the \bigcirc in the \bigcirc Town or Villa	ige of Champaign	Zip Co	de <u>61821</u>
County of Champaign		laced upon the ballot as a candid		for the office of
Champoign City Council Mamber Dist	at the Consolidated Prima	ry election to be held on Februa	ry 23, 2021	date of primary
election); provided that if no primary election	on is required, the candidate's r	name will appear on the ballot at the	Consolidated Election	on for election to
said office and term.				∢
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpi				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		FIL NAME CHANGED ON	(apab pama abanga)	
NAME (LIST	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	city, town or	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR'NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Antonial Collis	Antonial Litts	708 Bethune Ct.	Champaign, IL	Champaign
2. pompo	Ritamy(Es	301 NELSON Ct	Champarsn ,IL	Champaign
3. Debramaje Raker	Dobra Maz Baka	303 Nessa ct	Champarin	Champaign
1 Johands Mare	YOLANDE MAZE	303 Nelsonot	Champaign ,IL	Champaign
5. Som Laylor	ery Prollies	Champ le.	Champuign, IL	Champaign
6 Kaymond Carter	613 PHILL PS Dr	Champ III	Champagn ,IL	Champaign
Tonotosuro Carter	Cel 3 Phillips	Champ. IC	Champaign ,IL	Champaigh
Edilonero M& Ch	- Cold Phallips	Champ II	Champaign ill	Chempaish
Bunky Reland	609 PHILLAS Dr	Chang. IL	champagn ,IL	champaign
"This his	Courtney Guiley	1800 Garden Hills	Champaign ,IL	Champrign
State of Illine's)			,
County of Champaign) SS.)			×.
: Jeanette Ellerbe	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at 108 E	- Parksr	بر in the
CityWillage/Unincorporated Area of Cha		(if unincorporated, list municipality	•	service) (Zip
Code) 61821, County of Champa	. 0	that I am 18	R vears of age or olde	r (or 17 years of
age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I a	am a citizen of the United State:	s, and that the signatures on this sh	reet were signed in n	ny presence, not
more than 90 days preceding the last day signing were at the time of signing the peti	of filing of the petitions and are ition registered voters of the po	genuine and that to the best of my ilitical division in which the candidat	knowledge and belle e is seeking elective	office, and their
respective residences are correctly stated,		b		
	;	Semette	Ellerbo	
	•	(Circulator	s Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	avioratio Fllor	aba. 111	14/20	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on(Ins	erl month, day, year)	
(SEAL)		Buttney NL	hunger	
BRITTNEY N YUENGER Official Seal		(Notary Pu	blic's Sign ál ure)	
Notary Public – State of Illir My Commission Expires Mar 9		14	••	

ATTACH T	O DETITIO	N

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

United States of America)	0.0		
State of Illinois)	SS.		
I,	. ,	, do s	swear (or affirm) that I	am a citizen of the
United States and the State of I	llinois, that I an	n not affiliated	directly or indirectly w	ith any communist
organization or any communist fr	ont organizatio	n, or any foreig	n political agency, par	ty, organization or
government which advocates the	overthrow of	constitutional go	overnment by force or	r other means not
permitted under the Constitution o	f the United Sta	tes or the Const	itution of this State; tha	t I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the o	verthrow of the	government of	the United States or o	of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the	governments th	hereof by force o	or any unlawful means.	
•				
			(Signature of (Candidate)
Signed and sworn to (or a	ffirmed) by	(Name o	of Candidate)	before me,
on	_•			
(insert month, day, year)				
			(Notary Pub	lic's Signature)
(SEAL)				